
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No.  
6 

410 
21 

132 
111 
126 
73 
13 
5 

839 
32 

245 
24 

160 
122 
137 

1 
74 

464 
89 
64 
12 
46 
82 

171 
69 

468 
612 
196 
185 
65 

Name  
Michael  Haupt 
Marcel Knorr 
Thomas Renner 
Nils Reuner 
Felix Wagenknecht 
Adrian Wirth 
Jürgen Postler 
Robert Raganyi 
Chritopher Gnan 
Daniel Reiser 
Benedikt Schön 
Dominik Büttner 
Lukas Vetter 
Nino Wagner 
Enrico Danhauser 
Valentin Vogtmann 
Dennis Greubel 
Jonas  Zunner 
David Heine 
Dominik Stampfer 
Bastian Gurt 
Max Neumeister 
Jonas Köhler 
Ricky Wagner 
David Sica 
Patrick Pohl 
Heinz Hoffmann 
Nico Schwester 
Jonas Schmeller 
Julian Wagner 
Benjamin  Meyer 

Wohnort  
91586 Lichtenau 
91732 Merkendorf 
85570 Ottenofen 
Maroldsweisach 
96279 Weidhausen 
95119 Naila 
96173 Oberhaid Staffelbach 
95186 Höchstädt 
92720 Schwarzenbach 
91567 Herrieden 
95336 Mainleus 
96342 Stockheim 
07366 Rosenthal am Rennsteig 
96352 Wihelmsthal 
91126 Schwabach 
82061 Neuried 
97539 Wonfurt 
92342 Freystadt 
92358 Seubertsdorf 
92345 Dietfurt 
91480 Markt Taschendorf 
95188 Issigau 
07819 Triptis 
95100 Selb 
90542 Eckenthal 
95632 Wunsiedel 
95695 Mähring 
95111 Rehau 
95695 Mähring 
96126 Maroldsweisach 
92334 Berching 

Bike  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
KTM 

Bewerber/Team  

VAN DIJCK MX TEAM 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Club  
MSC Eichenberg 

MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Höchstädt i.F. 
AMC Hohe Aßlitz  

MSC Höchstädt i.F. 

MSC Eichenberg 

AC Kronach 

MSC Triptis 
MSC Höchstädt i.F. 

MSC Höchstädt i.F. 
MSC Höchstädt i.F. 

MSC Berching 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
1 

Total Tm  
21:27.645 
22:19.765 
22:31.852 
22:53.304 
22:59.979 
23:00.601 
23:01.943 
23:03.314 
23:17.010 
23:27.416 
23:49.759 
23:54.780 
21:02.984 
21:08.662 
21:24.975 
21:31.229 
21:37.380 
21:46.279 
21:57.883 
22:15.798 
22:18.753 
22:42.242 
23:12.331 
23:14.441 
23:24.743 
23:57.996 
14:51.800 
15:09.914 
12:31.962 
3:14.081 

6.892 

Diff  

52.120 
1:04.207 
1:25.659 
1:32.334 
1:32.956 
1:34.298 
1:35.669 
1:49.365 
1:59.771 
2:22.114 
2:27.135 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

3 Runden 
3 Runden 
4 Runden 
6 Runden 
7 Runden 

Punkte  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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54. Höchstädter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup 
Beginner/Hobby 

1. Wertungslauf 

Rennen (30:00 Zeit) started at 12:36:31 

MX Strecke Höchstädt 1,795 km 

02.10.2022 12:30 
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Pos  

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

No.  

154 
574 
80 

513 
95 

Name  

Felix Betz 
Niklas Wegmann 
Morris Narr 
Marcel Niebelschütz 
Connor Pohl 

Wohnort  

91710 Gunzenhausen 
95691 Hohenberg 
95032 Hof 
95119 Naila 
95632 Wunsiedel 

Bike  

KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 

Bewerber/Team  Club  

MSC Triptis 

MSC Höchstädt i.F. 

Laps Total Tm  Diff  

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Punkte  

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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02.10.2022 12:30 

Seite 2/2 


